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EXECUTIVE HOME
(‘athedral ceiling. 2 walkouls,
fireplace in main floor family
room. 3 bdrms. altached
garage Many extras
S78.500.00. (ecilia Mendes 884-

HIRA.

REPRODUCTION
Unionville area. Early (nlario
siyle & quality. 4 bedrooms, 3
haths, 2 walkouts, 2 lireplaces,
1.8 acres. Excellent value at
$159.900.00. Act now and choose
your own finishing touches. Ron
Flliot! #84-8183.

MILL POND
Fully air conditioned 3 bedroom
brick bungalow. Spacious living
room. 2 [lireplaces, fasl
possession. $93,900.00. Doug
ltennetl BR4-8183,

re

YONGE AND

LAWRENCE
3 bedroom, brick 2 storey home
wilth single car garage.
F'eatures modern Kkilchen,
modern bath. separale dining
room with walkout. Priced (o
sell. Call Mrs. Crawford 884-
H183

3 ACRES

IRolling cleared land ideally
localed near King (ross
listates. Priced 1o sell with 25
per ceni down. Call Larry
Sanders 884-8183.

THORNHILL

%  bedroom brick fully
detached home on a 50° x 180°
ireed and landscaped
homesite. Ideally located
close to Yonge. Extras include
broadloom, drapes, open
fireplace and more. Only
$89.900.00. Call Mrs. Crawford
HR4-8183.
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JUST LISTED

Kenlea Ci. New home on 1.3
acres, over 3000 sg. ft., 4
bedrooms, f[amily room, rec
room, 2 fireplaces, 3 baths,
laundry room. R-1 ceniral
vacuum and intercom. Oswald
(sarcia, 727-3171, 297-1270

COMMERCIAL
ZONING
3 bedroom. 2 storey home plus

bachelor apt.
possession. $67.500. Bob Mon-
|gomery, 297-1270, 727-3171.
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COMMERCIAL
PROPERTY
(ne block from Yonge. Ideal for
professional, businessman or
the family. 3 bdrms, fp. 2 baths,
new wiring. plumbing. separate
DI $79.500. Bob Montgomery.
297-1270, 727-3171,

AURORA

' ACRE
Ileautiful € yr. old 5 bedroom
home, in prestige area of town
Balcony overlooking pool, with
walkouts from living room.
maslter & Kitchen. $175,000.
Monica Cocker. 727-3171, 297-
1270.

LI i

WINTER OR SUMMER
Tung & Groove pine in LR, farm
sized Kilchen, 2 bedrooms, 50 x
150 lot. $38,900. Lynne Knowles,
727-3171, 297-1270
'y PCT. MORTGAGE!

Fxcellent financing on this 4-5
bedroom home on quiel streel
Well landscaped. 2 baths,

sliding doors to cedar deck.
(‘ecile McCarthy 297-1270, 727-
3171,

PRICED TO SELL

SHT. 900,00
Beautiful mature 4 bedroom
home, upgraded wiring, lovely
garden selling with patio. New
bathroom, pine panelled den,
ofl large family kitchen with
built-in dishwasher. Call Sharon
BY8-3725, 297-1270
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Immediate

Aurora -
rooms. main [loor family room.
ample parking. fronling on two
streels. Building. for. storage-

«shop.

' [rust
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HOUSE, SHOP
ON1ACRE
King Twp.. Jane ol., 3 4
hedroom bungalow, rec room,
plus a 40 x 40 steel shop with
heavy wiring and 40 foot wide
enirance. Oswald Garcia. 727

e Ll

AT, 297-1270.

| BDRM SIDESPLIT
Main floor family room with w-o
to patio. pool and treed lot, 2
baths, broadloom. eat-in Kil
chen. jus! reduced $77.900. Bob

Montgomery, 727-3171, 297-1270

............

HELP!
(wwners have bought and must
sell this i bedroom,
hroadloomed semi with rec
room and inground pool. Make
an offer. Listed at $32.900.
[.ynne Knowles 297-1270. 727-
S171.

&

VICTORIAN
SPACIOUS
cenire hall plan, 9

workshop. Must be sold
Dorothy Eplelt 727-3171, 247
1270

JUSTNORTH
OF AURORA

Delightful 2 bedroom home on
i x 200" lot. New natural hirch
kitchen.
area. rec room with Franklin
Fireplace
F.dwards 727-3171, 297-1270

walkoul from dining

$49.500. Elaine

COMMERCIAL BOUTIQUES

Snowball Plaza — busy country

mall — excellent 1raffic flow
4500 sq. .. openings for dress
pine or antigues,
professional offices.  Bill
Jenkins 727-3171, 247-1270

85 CHILD — AURORA
l.arge malture landscaped lot,

pool at rear, walkout from
master plus completely finished

hasemenl, 4th bedroom add up

o a good house. $63,900. Thelma
L:eorge 297-1270, 727-3171.
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